____________ May 2024 . >

Sun

Mon

Tue

MAY 2024

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

10

L

6:45pm Planning Com.
(Caucus Mtg.)
7:00pm Planning Com.
(Regular Mtg.)

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

7:00pm Regular Council
Meeting

6:45pm BZBA (Caucus
Mtg.)
7:00pm BZBA (Regular
Mtg.)

9:00am Shred Day

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

6:45pm Planning Com.
(Caucus Mtg.)
7:00pm Planning Com.
(Regular Mtg.)

26

27

28

29

30

31

12:00am Memorial Day -
City Hall Closed

7:00pm Regular Council
Meeting



https://calendar.time.ly/bjx6u1km/event/77273696/20240508184500
https://calendar.time.ly/bjx6u1km/event/77273749/20240508190000
https://calendar.time.ly/bjx6u1km/event/77266050/20240514190000
https://calendar.time.ly/bjx6u1km/event/77274128/20240515184500
https://calendar.time.ly/bjx6u1km/event/77274148/20240515190000
https://calendar.time.ly/bjx6u1km/event/77215129/20240518090000
https://calendar.time.ly/bjx6u1km/event/77273702/20240522184500
https://calendar.time.ly/bjx6u1km/event/77273751/20240522190000
https://calendar.time.ly/bjx6u1km/event/77266055/20240527000000
https://calendar.time.ly/bjx6u1km/event/77266053/20240528190000

